CABLE GLAND FOR USE WITH UNARMOURED AND BRAID ARMOURED CABLES
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR
A2F100HC, RA2F100HC CABLE GLAND
Glasshouse Street • St. Peters • Newcastle upon Tyne • NE6 1BS
Tel: +44 191 265 7411 • Fax: +44 1670 715 646
E-Mail: customerservices@cmp-products.co.uk • Web: www.cmp-products.com2776
CMP Products Limited on its sole responsibility declares that the equipment referred to herein conforms to the requirements of the ATEX Directive 2014/34/EU and UK statutory

Length
Combined Ordering Reference
(*Brass Metric)
Standard Option
Metric
Thread
Length
(Metric)
NPT
Thread
Length
(NPT)
NPT Min Max Max Max Max Max Max Size Type
Ordering
Suffix
16 13.0 M16 15.0 3/8" 15.3 - 3.2 8.0 24.0 26.4 24.0 26.4 50.9 16 A2F100HC13 1RA
16 16.0 M16 15.0 3/8" 15.3 - 3.2 8.0 24.0 26.4 24.0 26.4 50.9 16 A2F100HC16 1RA
16P 13.0 M16 15.0 - - - 3.2 8.0 - - 22.0 24.2 50.7 16P A2F100HC13 1RA
16P 16.0 M16 15.0 - - - 3.2 8.0 - - 22.0 24.2 50.7 16P A2F100HC16 1RA
20S16 13.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 3.2 8.0 27.0 29.7 24.0 26.4 47.4 20S16 A2F100HC13 1RA
20S16 16.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 3.2 8.0 27.0 29.7 24.0 26.4 47.4 20S16 A2F100HC16 1RA
20S16P 13.0 M20 15.0 - - - 3.2 8.0 - - 22.0 24.2 48.1 20S16P A2F100HC13 1RA
20S16P 16.0 M20 15.0 - - - 3.2 8.0 - - 22.0 24.2 48.1 20S16P A2F100HC16 1RA
20S 16.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 6.5 11.2 27.0 29.7 24.0 26.4 48.1 20S A2F100HC16 1RA
20S 19.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 6.5 11.2 27.0 29.7 24.0 26.4 52.1 20S A2F100HC19 1RA
20SP 16.0 M20 15.0 - - - 6.5 11.2 - - 22.0 24.2 48.1 20SP A2F100HC16 1RA
20SP 19.0 M20 15.0 - - - 6.5 11.2 - - 22.0 24.2 52.1 20SP A2F100HC19 1RA
20 16.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 7.0 13.5 27.0 29.7 27.0 29.7 51.8 20 A2F100HC16 1RA
20 19.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 7.0 13.5 27.0 29.7 27.0 29.7 55.8 20 A2F100HC19 1RA
20P 19.0 M20 15.0 - - - 7.0 13.5 - - 24.0 26.4 61.4 20P A2F100HC19 1RA
20L 19.0 M20 15.0 1/2” 19.9 3/4” 8.7 14.0 27.0 29.7 27.0 29.7 54.3 20L A2F100HC19 1RA
20LP 19.0 M20 15.0 - - - 8.7 14.0 - - 24.0 26.4 61.4 20LP A2F100HC19 1RA
25 19.0 M25 15.0 3/4” 20.2 1” 11.5 19.5 36.0 39.6 36.0 39.6 60.4 25 A2F100HC19 1RA
25 25.0 M25 15.0 3/4” 20.2 1” 11.5 19.5 36.0 39.6 36.0 39.6 67.4 25 A2F100HC25 1RA
25P 19.0 M25 15.0 - - - 11.5 19.5 - - 32.0 35.2 69.7 25P A2F100HC19 1RA
25P 25.0 M25 15.0 - - - 11.5 19.5 - - 32.0 35.2 76.7 25P A2F100HC25 1RA
25L 19.0 M25 15.0 3/4” 20.2 1” 14.0 20.0 36.0 39.6 36.0 39.6 59.9 25L A2F100HC19 1RA
25L 25.0 M25 15.0 3/4” 20.2 1” 14.0 20.0 36.0 39.6 36.0 39.6 66.9 25L A2F100HC25 1RA
25LP 19.0 M25 15.0 - - - 14.0 20.0 - - 32.0 35.2 69.7 25LP A2F100HC19 1RA
25LP 25.0 M25 15.0 - - - 14.0 20.0 - - 32.0 35.2 76.7 25LP A2F100HC25 1RA
32 25.0 M32 15.0 1” 25.0 1 1/4” 19.0 25.5 41.0 45.1 41.0 45.1 65.5 32 A2F100HC25 1RA
32 32.0 M32 15.0 1” 25.0 1 1/4” 19.0 25.5 41.0 45.1 41.0 45.1 71.5 32 A2F100HC32 1RA
32L 25.0 M32 15.0 1” 25.0 1 1/4” 20.2 26.3 41.0 45.1 41.0 45.1 65.9 32L A2F100HC25 1RA
32L 32.0 M32 15.0 1” 25.0 1 1/4” 20.2 26.3 41.0 45.1 41.0 45.1 71.9 32L A2F100HC32 1RA
40 38.0 M40 15.0 1 1/4” 25.6 1 1/2” 25.0 32.2 50.0 55.0 50.0 55.0 80.1 40 A2F100HC38 1RA
50S 51.0 M50 15.0 1 1/2” 26.1 2” 31.0 38.2 60.0 66.0 55.0 60.5 95.4 50S A2F100HC51 1RA
50 51.0 M50 15.0 2” 26.9 2 1/2” 35.6 44.0 60.0 66.0 60.0 66.0 99.8 50 A2F100HC51 1RA
63S 63.0 M63 15.0 2” 26.9 2 1/2” 41.5 49.9 75.0 82.5 70.5 77.6 113.3 63S A2F100HC63 1RA
63 63.0 M63 15.0 2 1/2” 39.9 3” 48.2 54.9 75.0 82.5 75.0 82.5 113.6 63 A2F100HC63 1RA
75S 76.0 M75 15.0 2 1/2” 39.9 3” 54.0 61.9 89.9 98.9 84.0 92.4 136.9 75S A2F100HC76 1RA
75 76.0 M75 15.0 3” 41.5 3-1/2" 61.1 67.9 89.9 98.9 84.0 92.4 140.5 75 A2F100HC76 1RA
Dimensions are displayed in millimetres unless otherwise stated
A2F100HC - no face seal
RA2F100HC - with face seal